
Departments Representative Email
Anesthesiology and Critical Care Roderic G. Eckenhoff, MD roderic.eckenhoff@uphs.upenn.edu
Anesthesiology and Critical Care Emily Gordon, MD, MSEd* emily.gordon@uphs.upenn.edu
Biochemistry & Biophysics Ronen Marmorstein, PhD marmor@upenn.edu
Biostatistics, Epidemiology & Informatics Nandita Mitra, PhD nanditam@pennmedicine.upenn.edu
Cancer Biology
Cell & Developmental Biology
Dermatology David Margolis, MD, PhD margo@pennmedicine.upenn.edu

Emergency Medicine
Zachary F. Meisel, MD, MPH, 
MSHP Zachary.Meisel@pennmedicine.upenn.edu

Family Medicine and Community Health Hillary R. Bogner, MD, MSCE hillary.bogner@pennmedicine.upenn.edu
Genetics Douglas Epstein, PhD epsteind@pennmedicine.upenn.edu
Medical Ethics
Medicine Alison Loren, MD alison.loren@uphs.upenn.edu
Microbiology Susan R. Weiss, PhD weissr@pennmedicine.upenn.edu
Neurology Roy Hamilton, MD, MS roy.hamilton@uphs.upenn.edu
Neurology Dennis L. Kolson, MD, PhD kolsond@pennmedicine.upenn.edu
Neurology / CHOP
Neuroscience Jonathan Raper, PhD raperj@pennmedicine.upenn.edu
Neurosurgery William C. Welch, MD william.welch@uphs.upenn.edu
Obstetrics & Gynecology Christos Coutifaris, MD, PhD ccoutifaris@obgyn.upenn.edu
Ophthalmology Eydie Miller-Ellis, MD eydie.miller-ellis@uphs.upenn.edu
Orthopaedic Surgery Kristy Weber, MD kweber@upenn.edu
Otorhinolaryngology Erica Thaler, MD erica.thaler@uphs.upenn.edu
Otorhinolaryngology / CHOP Lisa Elden, MD, MSc elden@email.chop.edu
Pathology & Lab Medicine Robert Doms, MD, PhD DomsR@email.chop.edu
Pediatrics Susan Furth, MD furths@email.chop.edu
Pediatrics Rebecca Simmons, MD rsimmons@pennmedicine.upenn.edu
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation Keith Robinson, MD Keith.Robinson@va.gov
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation David A. Lenrow, MD, JD dlenrow@pennmedicine.upenn.edu
Physiology
Psychiatry David Mandell, ScD mandelld@upenn.edu
Radiation Oncology Alexander Lin, MD Alexander.Lin@uphs.upenn.edu
Radiology Emily Conant, MD Emily.Conant@uphs.upenn.edu
Surgery Kim Olthoff, MD kim.olthoff@uphs.upenn.edu
Systems Pharmacology & Translational 
Therapeutics Vladimir Muzykantov, MD, PhD muzykant@pennmedicine.upenn.edu
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